1002
1104
1014
1084
1190
1056
1105
LO11
1025
1026
1030
LOO6
1016
1170

14 Corporate members had been elected as the Council Members of

the Council for the term of 2022-2024 of the Association.

ATAL BUILDING SERVICES ENGINEERING LTD LEEMEER L TR ATRAE]
EVERLIGHT ENGINEERING CO.,LTD. % TREARAE
GUARDIAN FIRE ENGINEERS & CON. LTD. ERHN TR AR A H]
HONEYWELL LTD. ERERGEBARAT
INNOTEC ENGINEERING LTD RIETEARAE
JOHNSON CONTROLS HONG KONG LTD IAREEEAFRAE]

LIK KAl ENGINEERING CO.,LTD. T TARATRAE
MAJESTIC ENGINEERING CO. LTD. EZTEARAE
PYROFOE ENGINEERS LTD. HEZTIEARAE

REC ENGINEERING CO. LTD. HETIEARAE

SHUN CHEONG ELECTRICAL ENGG. CO., LTD. B S B2 TAEATRAE
SHUN YICK & CO.,LTD. (EARAE

THE JARDINE ENGINEERING CORPORATION LTD  {&fI#%s3ATE A H

YOTTA ENGINEERING CO LTD*** KETIEARAE

***Authorized Representative of the Ordinary Members

MR CHEUNG WAI LUN, ALAN

Ir VONG KAI' VA

Mr KEN POON CHING KEUNG
MR CHAN CHEONG MING

MS NG YEE CHING, NEON

MR LEE KWOK KEUNG

MR YUNG CHUN TANG, ERIC

MR LAM MAN KWONG,MICHAEL
MR TSANG HEUNG TUNG, SIMON
MR LAI KA YIN, ERIC

MR CHAN CHI KIN

MR TAM KAI CHUNG

MR TAM KIN KEI, TOMMY

MR LEE KAM YIU, GEORGE

FSICAEBHEMEN IR ATAE
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The Council (2022-2024)
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Council Members

ERIC YUNG HT TSANG
Chairman Vice Chairman

KV VONG GEORGE LEE
Hon. Treasurer Hon. Secretary
ﬁ ' xl a
& aF 7t
%,
CK CHAN CM CHAN ERIC LAI MICHAEL LAM RYAN LAM KEN POON KC TAM ALAN CHEUNG NEON NG
Co-opted Members <
SIMON TSANG
Hon. Technical Advisor

TOMMY TAM
PSHO

LINUS HUI

YK KWONG KK LEE
‘.\g.? {1

CHARLES LAW

WILLIAM LEE
EDDIE LEUNG

ROBIN LI

D

»

RAYMOND TO

KENNETH WONG

WILSON YAU

KENNETH CHOW
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'l hc. Association of Registered Fire Service Installation Contractors of Hong Kong Limited




1972-1979

1979-1983

1984-1987

1988-1990

1991-1995

1995-2012

Mr Michael J. Green

Mr Stanley Leong

Mr Alex Liu

Mr Tommie Cheung

Mr YC Lee

Mr Peter Lam

Founding Chairman
&
Hon. Life President

Chairman

Chairman

Chairman

Chairman

Hon. Life President
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FSICA Young Committee 5 FEFH 5 Chairlady 'NEON NG 'INNOTEC ENGINEERING CO., LTD.

Deputy Chairman CHAN KA LUN, JASON MAJESTIC ENGINEERING CO., LTD

Deputy Chairman YU NING, BILLY YOTTA ENGINEERING CO LTD

Deputy Chairlady HAYLEY YAU JARDINE ENGINEERING CORPORATION
SING CHAN BUN KEE (INTERNATIONAL) LIMITED
Carmen Liu BUN KEE (INTERNATIONAL) LIMITED
Elaine Chu BUN KEE (INTERNATIONAL) LIMITED
Sammi Leung BUN KEE (INTERNATIONAL) LIMITED

Neon NG GARY SUEN EVERWELL CREATION LTD
Chairlady, YMC POON QUENTEN SZE YAN GUARDIAN FIRE ENGINEERS & CON. LTD.
Li Long Tai, Ronald INNOTEC ENGINEERING CO., LTD.
RYAN LAM JOHNSON CONTROLS HONG KONG LTD
MICHAEL, FOK YIU CHOR JOHNSON CONTROLS HONG KONG LTD
DANIEL PANG JOHNSON CONTROLS HONG KONG LTD
RAYMOND TSE JOHNSON CONTROLS HONG KONG LTD
CYNDI, ON YING WONG JOHNSON CONTROLS HONG KONG LTD
Jason CHAN Haviey YA —— ROY SAM KEMBLA (HK) LTD
Depaustt:/nChairman Depjt‘:/eghairlady Deput:/ Zhairman Philip MWK MAJESTIC ENGINEERING CO., LTD

CHAN KOON NAM, JOHN MAJESTIC ENGINEERING CO., LTD
MAN Wai Keung, Philip S {&5#& MAJESTIC ENGINEERING CO., LTD
LI KA HO, LEO MAJESTIC ENGINEERING CO., LTD
WONG Chi Him 25255 MAJESTIC ENGINEERING CO., LTD
CANNY SIN PACIFIC LEADER TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
KELVIN MAN PACIFIC SENSE ENTERPRISES LIMITED
LAU CHING YI (KAYI) PACIFIC SENSE ENTERPRISES LIMITED
GARY LAU PYROFOE ENGINEERS LTD.
MARCO HO R3 MEMBER
JACKY CHAN REC ENGINEERING COMPANY LIMITED
KENNY YEUNG SHIELDER HONG KONG LTD
GARY LEUNG SHIELDER HONG KONG LTD
Au Kwok Kei B[] £ SUN FIRST INTERNATINAL LTD
Alvin Wong Victaulic
SING HEUNG WATERFRONT FLUID CONTROLS CO LTD

TERENCE TONG WISE ENGINEERING CO., LTD.
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